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A project of the Hamilton Service Delivery Network

USEFUL CONTACTS:
Agency	 Website	 Phone Number
Able Living	 www.ableliving.org	 905-527-7949
Alternatives for Youth	 www.ay.on.ca	 905-527-4469
Autism Ontario	 www.autismontario.com 	 905-528-8476
Beth Tikvah	 www.bethtikvahhamilton.org	 905-523-0411
Canadian Mental Health Association – Hamilton	 www.cmhahamilton.ca	 905-521-0090
Catholic Family Services	 www.cfshw.com	 905 -527-3823
Centre for Addiction and Mental Health (CAMH)  Information Centre	 www.camh.ca	 905-525-1250
CHOICES	 www.choicesgroup.org	 905-628-6147
Christian Horizons	 www.christian-horizons.org	 519-650-3241 
Club Gain	 www.clubgain.ca 
Community Living Hamilton	 www.clham.com	 905-522-3304
Community Response Program - Bethesda	 www.bethesdaservices.com/adult_services/community_response/	 905-684-6918
Community Transition Network		  905 527 3823 x259
Connex Ontario	 www.connexontario.ca	 1-866-531-2600
Crisis Outreach and Support Team (COAST)	 www.coasthamilton.ca	 905-972-8118
DARTS	 www.dartstransit.com	 905-529-1717 
Developmental Services Ontario – Hamilton Niagara Region  
(Administered by Contact Hamilton)	 www.dsohnr.ca 	 1-877-376-4674
Dual Diagnosis Justice Case Manager	 www.bethesdaservices.com/adult_services/dual_diagnosis_justice/	 905-684-6918
Dundas Learning Centre and Citivan Place		  905-627-2678 
ECHO - Portuguese Support Services for Quality Living		  905-522-4612
Family Counselling Centre of Brant – Intensive Case Management	 www.fccb.ca	 519-753-4173
Family Mental Health Support Network for Hamilton and Halton		  905-777-9921
Friendship Club, Immanuel Christian Reformed Church		  905-385-0662
Good Shepherd – Barrett Centre	 www.goodshepherdcentres.ca	 905-529-4343
Good Shepherd Homes Program	 www.goodshepherdcentres.ca	 905-528-3655
Good Shepherd – Steps to Health	 www.goodshepherdcentres.ca	 905-528-3655
Good Shepherd Works	 www.goodshepherdcentres.ca	 905-523-6479
Goodwill, The Amity Group	 www.goodwillonline.ca	 905-526-8482
Hamilton Brant Behaviour Services	 www.fccb.ca	 905-574-5151
Hamilton Family Network	 www.hfnet.ca	 905-526-7190 
Hamilton Clinic, The – A Fresh New Start		  905-523-4567
Hamilton Community Legal Clinic	 www.hamiltonjustice.ca 	 905-527-4572
Hamilton Literacy Council	 www.hamiltonreads.ca	 905-529-9907
Hamilton School for Martial Arts, Fun and Fitness for Special Needs	 www.hsma1.com 	 905-544-9788
Hamilton Wentworth Catholic District School Board  
– St Charles Adult Education Centres	 www.hwcdsb.ca	 905-577-0555
Hamilton Wentworth District School Board  
– Community and Continuing Education	 www.cce.hwdsb.on.ca 	 905-561-2190
Indwell – formerly known as Homestead Christian Care	 www.indwell.ca 	 905-529-0454
L’Arche	 www.larchehamilton.org	 905-312-0162
Men’s Addiction Service Hamilton	 www.stjoes.ca  
Mental Health Intensive Case Management and Street Outreach Service		  905-528-0683
Mental Health Rights Coalition (MHRC)	 www.mentalhealthrights.ca 	 905-545-2525
Mission Services – Addictions Services Discovery House	 www.mission-services.com	 905-528-7635
Mission Services – Addiction Services Suntrac	 www.mission-services.com	 905-528-0389
Mission Services Employment Trusteeship Program	 www.mission-services.com	 905-528-4212
Mission Services – Employment Training Centre	 www.mission-services.com	 905-577-0555
Mohawk College – Accessible Learning Services	 www.mohawkcollege.ca/studentservices/ 
	 AccessibleLearningServices.html	 905-575-2211
ODSP Employment Supports	 www.mcss.gov.on.ca	 905-521-7280
Ontario Disability Support Program (ODSP)	 www.mcss.gov.on.ca/en/mcss/programs/social/odsp/	 1-800-561-0369
Ontario Works, Career Development Centre		  905-546-2424
Ontario Works	 www.hamilton.ca/HealthandSocialServices/ 
	 SocialServices/OntarioWorks/	 905-546-4800
PATH Employment Services	 www.pathemployment.com	 905-528-6611
People First	 www.peoplefirstontario.com		
Rygiel Supports for Community Living	 www.rygiel.ca  	 905- 525-4747
St. Joseph Healthcare Dual Diagnosis Program	 www.stjoes.ca 	 905-522-1155 ext 36768
St Joseph Healthcare Assertive Community Treatment Team (ACTT)	 www.stjoes.ca 	 905-525-4273
Salvation Army Lawson Ministries	 www.lawsonministries.org	 905-527-6212
Salvation Army Lawson Ministries – Learning for Life	 www.lawsonministries.org	 905-527-6212
Schizophrenia Society of Ontario	 www.schizophrenia.on.ca	 1-800-449-6367
Southern Network of Specialized Care	 www.community-networks.ca 	 1-800-789-1773
TEAD – Equestrian Association for the Disabled (The)	 www.tead.on.ca	 905-679-8323
Twin Lakes Clinical Services  - Bethesda	 www.bethesdaservices.com/adult_services/twin_lakes/	 1-800-789-1773
Wellington Psychiatric Outreach Program		  905-522-9767
Wesley Urban Ministries – Housing and Homelessness Programs	 www.wesley.ca 	 905-528-5640
Wesley Urban Ministries –Employment  Programs	 www.wesley.ca	 289-396-5864
Womankind Addiction Services	 www.stjoes.ca 
Woodview Mental Health and Autism Services  
– Hamilton Adult Autism Services	 www.woodview.ca	 905-575-7355
YWCA Hamilton Developmental Services	 www.ywcahamilton.org	 905-522-9922

Service 
System Map
for Adults 
with Dual 
Diagnosis 
(Developmental Disability 
and Mental Health Needs)

For additional information please visit:

www.community-networks.ca/en/hamiltonservicemapping
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